
5-1-4 Sluderts berc}Hes arom counselung and caveey gidance 
Conatact Number 
|8767497409 
9769659378 
7506246361 

9076575859 
7066606979 

9372061436 
7666926088 
7506695337 
7710818763 
7718971964 

9326506819 
9076203728 

9920713745 
9820290468 
7045395623 
8425092288 
9967940311 
9892109747 
9867259664 

9029250150 
9579286780 

Stream 
|BBI 
BB 
BBI 
BAF 

Status 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 

S.N Name 
Ashish Pravin Patne 

2 Disha Sadanand Shetty 
3 Libin Varghese 

4 Mahek Dinesh Gupta 
SNeha Vivek Kadam 
6 Nrupali Bhushan Raut 
7 Pallav Girish Pathak 
8 Parth Mohit Tamhankar 
9 Pranay Shantaram Ugale 

10 Prarthana Sanjay Thorat 
11 Priya Serrao 

12 Priyanka Arjun Kharpude 
13 Rohit Rajaram Tatkare 

14 Sharvari Uday Sakpal_ 
15 Saddam Hussain Abid hussain Qureshi 

16 Shweta Suresh Jagtap 
17 Atharva Pradeep Pakhare_ 

18 Bhavesh Manoj Kadam 
19 Shrikant Pradeep Patil 
20 Shruti Sandeep Damle 
21 Varsha Suman Kumar 

Companies 
ICICI Bank 
Motilal Oswal Financial Services 

ICICI Bank 
Motilal Oswal Financial Services 
uFaber 
uFaber 
Kotak Mahindra Bank 

UFaber 
Mumbai Police 
ICICI Prudential 
ICICI Bank 
Motilal Oswal Financial Services 

ICICI Prudential 
Kotak Mahindra Bank 
ICICI Bank 
|Motilal Oswal Financial Services 
ICIci Bank 
ICICI Bank 
ICICI Bank 

Motilal Oswal Financial Services 
Motilal Oswal Financial Services 

BBI 
BAF 
BAF 
BBI 
BBI 
BAF 

BBI 
BBI 
BAF 
BBI 
BBI 
BBI 
BMS 
B.Com 
BMS 
B.Com 
BMS 

Selected 

Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
Selected 
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5.1.4 studerts placed 

TECHNOSERVE 
BUSNESS SoLUTIONS To POVERTY 

Report to v.G. Vaze College of Arts,Science and Commerce (Autonomous) 

Principal and Head Coordinators 

Subject: Final Training Report 2020-21 
Stream Batch sizee Date started Date complete Placed Trainer 

Number 
Kelkar_B 43 7.9.2020 6.11.2020 4 Debolina G 

1 
Kelkar_B 35 

2 
Kelkar_B 29 

7.9.2020 6.11.2020 10 Debolina G 

7.9.2020 6.11.2020 Debolina G 

Kelkar_B 48 23.11.2020 10.2.2021 5 Debolina G 

Total Placed students through TechnoServe is 20and Self-placed students because of TechnoServe 

Training and counselling is 1. 

Summary of training: 

The students have completed 100-hour program including Personal effectiveness, Communication 

Readiness, Career Readiness and Work Readiness. Training was delivered through online class. The 

students have also undergone individual counselling during the program, post training, Ppre- 

placement and also post placements. 

Summary of placements: 

Company Name Number of students placed Salary offered 
7 168000 pa 

ICICI Bank 

176000 pa Motilal Oswal Financial Services 

250000 pa 
uFaber 

200000 pa Kotak Mahindra Bank 

192000 pa 
ICICI Prudential 

Self Placed 

I.Q.A.C. CO-ORDINATOR 

KET'S V.G. Vaze College of 

Arts, Science and Commerce 



Total 21 

Note: Remaining students are continuing to receive updates about vacancies undergoing interview 

and placement processes. 

Report By 

Debolina Ghosh 

Lead-O 1.984 

I.QA.C. EORDINATCR 

KET'S V.G. Vaze College of 

Arts, Science and 
Commerce 

Mulund (E), 
Mumbai-400 

081. 
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