5.1.4 Students benefited enfrom counselling and career guidance.

C 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Chunna	Companies	Status	Conatact Number
S.N Name	Stream	ICICI Bank	Selected	8767497409
1 Ashish Pravin Patne	BBI	Motilal Oswal Financial Services	Selected	9769659378
2 Disha Sadanand Shetty	BBI	ICICI Bank	Selected	7506246361
3 Libin Varghese	BBI	Motilal Oswal Financial Services	Selected	9076575859
4 Mahek Dinesh Gupta	BAF		Selected	7066606979
5 Neha Vivek Kadam	BBI	uFaber	Selected	9372061436
6 Nrupali Bhushan Raut	BAF	uFaber	Selected	7666926088
7 Pallav Girish Pathak	BAF	Kotak Mahindra Bank	Selected	7506695337
8 Parth Mohit Tamhankar	BBI	uFaber	Selected	7710818763
9 Pranay Shantaram Ugale	BBI	Mumbai Police		7718971964
10 Prarthana Sanjay Thorat	BAF	ICICI Prudential	Selected	
11 Priya Serrao	BBI	ICICI Bank	Selected	9326506819
12 Priyanka Arjun Kharpude	BBI	Motilal Oswal Financial Services	Selected	9076203728
13 Rohit Rajaram Tatkare	BAF	ICICI Prudential	Selected	9920713745
14 Sharvari Uday Sakpal	BBI	Kotak Mahindra Bank	Selected	9820290468
15 Saddam Hussain Abid hussain Qures	hi BBI	ICICI Bank	Selected	7045395623
16 Shweta Suresh Jagtap	ВВІ	Motilal Oswal Financial Services	Selected	8425092288
17 Atharva Pradeep Pakhare	BMS	ICICI Bank	Selected	9967940311
18 Bhavesh Manoj Kadam	B.Com	ICICI Bank	Selected	9892109747
19 Shrikant Pradeep Patil	BMS	ICICI Bank	Selected	9867259664
20 Shruti Sandeep Damle	B.Com	Motilal Oswal Financial Services	Selected	9029250150
Page 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	BMS	Motilal Oswal Financial Services	Selected	9579286780
21 Varsha Suman Kumar	DIVID	Intellar Ostrar / Indicial Services	155,6666	



I.Q.A.C. CO-ORDINATOR KET'S V.G. Vaze College of Arts, Science and Commerce Millund (E), Mumbai-400 081



5.1.4 Students placed.
TECHNOSERVE

Report to V.G. Vaze College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous) Principal and Head Coordinators

Subject: Final Training Report 2020-21

13	7.9.2020 7.9.2020	6.11.2020 6.11.2020	10	Debolina G
35	7.9.2020	6.11.2020	10	Debolina G
29	7.9.2020	6.11.2020	2	Debolina G
48	23.11.2020	10.2.2021	5	Debolina G

Total Placed students through TechnoServe is 20 and Self-placed students because of TechnoServe Training and counselling is 1.

Summary of training:

The students have completed 100-hour program including Personal effectiveness, Communication Readiness, Career Readiness and Work Readiness. Training was delivered through online class. The students have also undergone individual counselling during the program, post training, preplacement and also post placements.

Summary of placements:

Company Name	Number of students placed	Salary offered
ICICI Bank	7	168000 pa
Motilal Oswal Financial Services	6	176000 pa
uFaber	3	250000 pa
Kotak Mahindra Bank	2	200000 pa
ICICI Prudential	2	192000 pa
Self Placed	1	





Total	21	
		odates about vacancies undergoing intervi

Note: Remaining students are continuing to receive updates about vacancies undergoing interview and placement processes.

Report By

Debolina Ghosh

Lead-O



Neeta mehle

I.Q.A.C. CO ORDINATOR KET'S V.G. Vaze College of Arts, Science and Commerce Mulund (E), Mumbai-400 081.